General
Specifications
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
Yokogawa Electric Corporation
2-9-32 Nakacho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo 180, Japan
Tel.: +81-422-52-4443  Fax.: +81-422-52-2018
GS 01E20C01-01E
GS 01E20C01-01E

F17.EPS
Apr. 27, 2017-00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note 1: When ordering in combination a remote flowtube
and a remote converter, specify the span flow rate,
unit, pulse weight, and totalizer display pulse
weight can be specified.
These parameters will then be set in the combined
converter before shipment.
When ordering of a converter alone, these
parameters cannot specify.
Please refer to “ORDERING INFORMATION” or
GS 01E25D11-01EN “ORDERING INFORMA-
TION”.
Note 2: Some options, if ordered, require the relevant
specifications to be input when ordering.
1. Model, specification and option codes.
2. Tag number
Each tag number can be specified in up to 16
characters in a combination of letters (capital or small
letters), numbers, “-” and “.”.
For HART protocol, up to 8 characters can be specified.
If specified, the tag number is inscribed on the product’s
name plate and tag plate (if optional code SCT is
selected). The tag number is also set into the memory
of converter.
If the user wishes to change only the tag number to be
set into a converter’s memory, specify the software tag.
If a tag number is not specified, the tag number is set
as a blank.
RELATED INSTRUMENTS
ADMAG TI Series AXG Magnetic Flowmeter:
GS 01E22A01-01EN
ADMAG TI Series AXW Magnetic Flowmeter [25-400mm]:
GS 01E24A01-01EN
ADMAG TI Series AXW Magnetic Flowmeter [500-1800mm]:
GS 01E25D11-01EN
AXF Magnetic Flowmeter Integral Flowmeter/
Remote Flowtube: GS 01E20D01-01E
AXFA14G/C Magnetic Flowmeter Remote Converter:
GS 01E20C02-01E
FieldMate Versatile Device Management Wizard:
GS 01R01A01-01E
BT200 BRAIN TERMINAL: GS 01C00A11-00EN
AM012 Calibrator for Magnetic Flowmeter: